FUGITIVE
EMISSIONS FREE
SHUT-OFF VALVE | EF SERIES
FUGITIVE EMISSIONS FREE SHUT-OFF VALVE | EF SERIES
EF FEATURES
 � Fugitive Emission Free Valve
 � Encapsulated Cylindrical Stem design
 � On/off-service, one-piece Cylindrical Valve with 2-way pattern

2 3HAM-LET LEADING BY INNOVATION
FUGITIVE EMISSIONS FREE SHUT-OFF VALVE | EF SERIES4 PBHAM-LET LEADING BY INNOVATION
FUGITIVE EMISSIONS FREE ORDERING INFORMATION
OPTIONAL
EFV
Valve Series
00 -
-
1/4LKL SS -- - -
Treatment
BLANK - Standard Cleaning &
Passivation
OC - Oxygen Clean
LF - Lubricant Free
SF - Silicone Free
End Connection Size
1/4
3/8 10 MM
1/2 12 MM
End Connection Type
L - LET-LOK®
N - NPT
G - ISO parallel
R - ISO Tapered
HL -  One Lok
Valve Type
00 - LET-LOK® Ends
10 - Female Ends
80 - Male Ends
85
- Male to Female
  Ends
Body and End Material
SS - St.St.316
Body Designator
KL - Large
EF SERIES | 2020_Rev00